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Week 1 Games

100.00
101.00
161.00
110.00
120.00
153.00

Angry Irish 89.00
Eat it on the 1st Date 140.00
Chalupas 126.00
Toxic Fumes 148.00
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED®1.00
Holy Cow 162.00

Week 2 Games

118.00
130.00
143.00
128.00
112.00
135.00

151.00
121.00
125.00
95.00
109.00
92.00

Angry lrish 98.00
Bullschmit 96.00
Eat it on the 1st Date 117.00
Bear Downs 130.00
Holy Cow 115.00
Moose Knuckles 135.00

Bullschmit

Bear Downs
Swedish Mafia
Moose Knuckles
Big Pig
MillionDollarBackfield

VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Toxic Fumes

Swedish Mafia
MillionDollarBackfield

Chalupas

Big Pig

Tie Breaker: Moose Knuckles (30.00 - 15.00)

Week 3 Games

Swedish Mafia 129.00
Angry lrish 99.00
Eat it on the 1st Date 79.00
Chalupas 84.00
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED0.00
Holy Cow 106.00

Week 4 Games

96.00
129.00
134.00
102.00
109.00
137.00

Swedish Mafia 128.00
Angry lrish 142.00
Chalupas 126.00
Eat it on the 1st Date 142.00
MillionDollarBackfield 118.00
Holy Cow 108.00

Week 5 Games

115.00
117.00
121.00
109.00
71.00
95.00

Eat it on the 1st Date 139.00
Toxic Fumes 90.00
Chalupas 125.00
Bear Downs 132.00
Holy Cow 141.00
Swedish Mafia 132.00

Week 6 Games

74.00
99.00
99.00
102.00
120.00
107.00

Angry lrish 117.00
Bullschmit 95.00
Eat it on the 1st Date 102.00
Bear Downs 137.00
Holy Cow 95.00
Swedish Mafia 135.00

Week 7 Games

91.00
124.00
142.00

76.00
104.00
137.00

Swedish Mafia 103.00
Angry lrish 117.00
Bullschmit 102.00
Eat it on the 1st Date 111.00
Chalupas 121.00
Holy Cow 78.00

Big Pig

Moose Knuckles
Bear Downs
MillionDollarBackfield
Toxic Fumes
Bullschmit

VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Bullschmit

Bear Downs

Big Pig

Moose Knuckles

Toxic Fumes

Angry lrish

Big Pig

MillionDollarBackfield
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Moose Knuckles

Bullschmit

Toxic Fumes

VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Moose Knuckles

Big Pig

Chalupas

MillionDollarBackfield

Moose Knuckles
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Big Pig

MillionDollarBackfield

Toxic Fumes

Bear Downs
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Week 8 Games

62.00 Swedish Mafia 109.00
70.00 Angry Irish 141.00
89.00 Eatiton the 1st Date 123.00
87.00 Bear Downs 79.00
106.00 MillionDollarBackfield 165.00
118.00 Holy Cow 144.00
Week 9 Games
121.00 Bullschmit 143.00

88.00 Eatit on the 1st Date 171.00
157.00 Chalupas 111.00
123.00 Bear Downs 99.00

45.00 Holy Cow 82.00
125.00 Swedish Mafia 110.00

Week 10 Games

95.00 Swedish Mafia 72.00
114.00 Angry Irish 79.00
73.00 Eatit on the 1st Date 69.00
138.00 Bullschmit 150.00
124.00 Chalupas 113.00
112.00 Bear Downs 116.00

Week 11 Games

129.00 Eat it on the 1st Date 94.00
71.00 Chalupas 91.00
76.00 Bear Downs 103.00

124.00 MillionDollarBackfield 121.00
89.00 Holy Cow 130.00

129.00 Moose Knuckles 163.00

Week 12 Games

108.00 Holy Cow 155.00
120.00 Eat it on the 1st Date 135.00
93.00 Chalupas 106.00
83.00 Bear Downs 81.00
76.00 MillionDollarBackfield 117.00
125.00 Swedish Mafia 138.00

Week 13 Games

114.00 Eatitonthe 1st Date 134.00

79.00 Bear Downs 121.00
131.00 Chalupas 147.00

95.00 MillionDollarBackfield 132.00
102.00 Holy Cow 145.00
133.00 Swedish Mafia 105.00
114.00 Eatitonthe 1st Date 132.00
121.00 Angry Irish 102.00
134.00 Big Pig 95.00
131.00 Chalupas 105.00
145.00 VERTICALLY CHALLENGE7.00
133.00 Swedish Mafia 79.00

Playoff Week 1 Games

123.00 Chalupas 140.00
111.00 Big Pig 85.00

85.00 Angry Irish 111.00
123.00 Chalupas 140.00

VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Big Pig

Chalupas

Moose Knuckles

Bullschmit

Toxic Fumes

VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Moose Knuckles

Big Pig

Toxic Fumes
MillionDollarBackfield

Angry lrish

Toxic Fumes
MillionDollarBackfield

Holy Cow

Moose Knuckles
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Big Pig

VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Angry lrish

Bullschmit

Toxic Fumes

Swedish Mafia

Big Pig

Big Pig

Bullschmit

Toxic Fumes

Moose Knuckles
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Angry lrish

Big Pig

Angry lrish

Moose Knuckles
Toxic Fumes
VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Bullschmit

Toxic Fumes

Holy Cow
MillionDollarBackfield
Bullschmit

Moose Knuckles
Bear Downs

VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Angry lrish

Big Pig

VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
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Bear Downs
Bullschmit

Eat it on the 1st Date
Holy Cow
MillionDollarBackfield
Moose Knuckles
Swedish Mafia

Toxic Fumes

79.00
114.00
105.00

93.00

98.00
142.00
150.00

79.00
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Playoff Week 2 Games

135.00 Moose Knuckles 119.00 VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
116.00 Big Pig 139.00 Bullschmit

Angry Irish 144.00

Bear Downs 135.00

Chalupas 100.00

Eat it on the 1st Date 137.00

Holy Cow 71.00

MillionDollarBackfield 77.00

Swedish Mafia 142.00

Toxic Fumes 116.00

Playoff Week 3 Games

138.00 Moose Knuckles 121.00 Bullschmit
175.00 VERTICALLY CHALLENGED®4.00 Big Pig
138.00 Moose Knuckles 121.00 Bullschmit
Angry lrish 61.00
Bear Downs 88.00
Chalupas 107.00
Eat it on the 1st Date 84.00
Holy Cow 65.00
MillionDollarBackfield 71.00
Swedish Mafia 73.00
Toxic Fumes 47.00
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