



100.00	Angry Irish	89.00	Bullschmit
101.00	Eat it on the 1st Date	140.00	Bear Downs
161.00	Chalupas	126.00	Swedish Mafia
110.00	Toxic Fumes	148.00	Moose Knuckles

120.00 VERTICALLY CHALLENGED 1.00 Big Pig

153.00 Holy Cow 162.00 MillionDollarBackfield

Week 2 Games

118.00	Angry Irish	98.00	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
130.00	Bullschmit	96.00	Toxic Fumes
143.00	Eat it on the 1st Date	117.00	Swedish Mafia
128.00	Bear Downs	130.00	MillionDollarBackfield
112.00	Holy Cow	115.00	Chalupas
135.00	Moose Knuckles	135.00	Big Pig
Tie Breaker: Moose Knuckles (30.00 - 15.00)			

Week 3 Games

151.00	Swedish Mafia	129.00	Big Pig
121.00	Angry Irish	99.00	Moose Knuckles
125.00	Eat it on the 1st Date	79.00	Bear Downs
95.00	Chalupas	84.00	MillionDollarBackfield
109.00	VERTICALLY CHALLENGE	■ 10.00	Toxic Fumes
92.00	Holy Cow	106.00	Bullschmit

Week 4 Games

96.00	Swedish Mafia	128.00	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
129.00	Angry Irish	142.00	Bullschmit
134.00	Chalupas	126.00	Bear Downs
102.00	Eat it on the 1st Date	142.00	Big Pig
109.00	MillionDollarBackfield	118.00	Moose Knuckles
137.00	Holy Cow	108.00	Toxic Fumes

Week 5 Games

115.00	Eat it on the 1st Date	139.00	Angry Irish
117.00	Toxic Fumes	90.00	Big Pig
121.00	Chalupas	125.00	MillionDollarBackfield
109.00	Bear Downs	132.00	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
71.00	Holy Cow	141.00	Moose Knuckles
95.00	Swedish Mafia	132.00	Bullschmit

Week 6 Games

Angry Irish	117.00	Toxic Fumes
Bullschmit	95.00	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
Eat it on the 1st Date	102.00	Moose Knuckles
Bear Downs	137.00	Big Pig
Holy Cow	95.00	Chalupas
Swedish Mafia	135.00	MillionDollarBackfield
	Angry Irish Bullschmit Eat it on the 1st Date Bear Downs Holy Cow Swedish Mafia	Bullschmit 95.00 Eat it on the 1st Date 102.00 Bear Downs 137.00 Holy Cow 95.00

Week 7 Games

91.00	Swedish Mafia	103.00	Moose Knuckles
124.00	Angry Irish	117.00	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
142.00	Bullschmit	102.00	Big Pig
76.00	Eat it on the 1st Date	111.00	MillionDollarBackfield
104.00	Chalupas	121.00	Toxic Fumes
137.00	Holy Cow	78.00	Bear Downs



Civil Servant Sofa League

www.rtsports.com 2013 Schedule 06-Mar-2014 12:00 AM Eastern

Week 8 Games

62.00	Swedish Mafia	109.00	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
70.00	Angry Irish	141.00	Big Pig
89.00	Eat it on the 1st Date	123.00	Chalupas
87.00	Bear Downs	79.00	Moose Knuckles
106.00	MillionDollarBackfield	165.00	Bullschmit
118.00	Holy Cow	144.00	Toxic Fumes

Week 9 Games

121.00	Bullschmit	143.00	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
88.00	Eat it on the 1st Date	171.00	Moose Knuckles
157.00	Chalupas	111.00	Big Pig
123.00	Bear Downs	99.00	Toxic Fumes
45.00	Holy Cow	82.00	MillionDollarBackfield
125.00	Swedish Mafia	110.00	Angry Irish

Week 10 Games

95.00	Swedish Mafia	72.00	Toxic Fumes
114.00	Angry Irish	79.00	MillionDollarBackfield
73.00	Eat it on the 1st Date	69.00	Holy Cow
138.00	Bullschmit	150.00	Moose Knuckles
124.00	Chalupas	113.00	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
112.00	Bear Downs	116.00	Big Pig

Week 11 Games

129.00	Eat it on the 1st Date	94.00	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
71.00	Chalupas	91.00	Angry Irish
76.00	Bear Downs	103.00	Bullschmit
124.00	MillionDollarBackfield	121.00	Toxic Fumes
89.00	Holy Cow	130.00	Swedish Mafia
129.00	Moose Knuckles	163.00	Big Pig

Week 12 Games

108.00	Holy Cow	155.00	Big Pig
120.00	Eat it on the 1st Date	135.00	Bullschmit
93.00	Chalupas	106.00	Toxic Fumes
83.00	Bear Downs	81.00	Moose Knuckles
76.00	MillionDollarBackfield	117.00	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
125.00	Swedish Mafia	138.00	Angry Irish

Week 13 Games

114.00	Eat it on the 1st Date	134.00	Big Pig
79.00	Bear Downs	121.00	Angry Irish
131.00	Chalupas	147.00	Moose Knuckles
95.00	MillionDollarBackfield	132.00	Toxic Fumes
102.00	Holy Cow	145.00	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
133.00	Swedish Mafia	105.00	Bullschmit
114.00	Eat it on the 1st Date	132.00	Toxic Fumes
121.00	Angry Irish	102.00	Holy Cow
134.00	Big Pig	95.00	MillionDollarBackfield
131.00	Chalupas	105.00	Bullschmit
145.00	VERTICALLY CHALLEN	GE1247.00	Moose Knuckles
133.00	Swedish Mafia	79.00	Bear Downs

Playoff Week 1 Games

123.00	Chalupas	140.00	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
111.00	Big Pig	85.00	Angry Irish
85.00	Angry Irish	111.00	Big Pig
123.00	Chalupas	140.00	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED



Bear Downs	79.00
Bullschmit	114.00
Eat it on the 1st Date	105.00
Holy Cow	93.00
MillionDollarBackfield	98.00
Moose Knuckles	142.00
Swedish Mafia	150.00
Toxic Fumes	79.00



RealTime Fantasy

135.00	Moose Knuckles	119.00	VERTICALLY CHALLENGED
116.00	Big Pig	139.00	Bullschmit

Angry Irish	144.00
Bear Downs	135.00
Chalupas	100.00
Eat it on the 1st Date	137.00
Holy Cow	71.00
MillionDollarBackfield	77.00
Swedish Mafia	142.00
Toxic Fumes	116.00

Playoff Week 3 Games

138.00	Moose Knuckles	121.00	Bullschmit
175.00	VERTICALLY CHALL	ENGED94.00	Big Pig
138.00	Moose Knuckles	121.00	Bullschmit

Angry Irish	61.00
Bear Downs	88.00
Chalupas	107.00
Eat it on the 1st Date	84.00
Holy Cow	65.00
MillionDollarBackfield	71.00
Swedish Mafia	73.00
Toxic Fumes	47.00